20:27 hrs.

1.00 1  600.0085755A  600.00100  0.00KURTI PANT  MC/AD 4661  850.00

1.00 2  500.0085105A  500.00100  0.00KURTI PANT  MC/AD4486  695.00

1.00 3  170.008555832  170.00100  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  BODICA PRINCESS  209.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1270.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1270.00Total  1754.00